Chico Unified School District
1163 East 7" Street
Chico, CA 95928

SENIORITY LIST - Instructional Paraprofessional
February 23, 2026 - ANY TIED DATES ARE BROKEN BY LOTTERY

- 42 2/28/2014 Rice-Capucion Yvette
9 E 0 £ 2 ~ . 43 3/13/2014  Meier Wendy
S ShRE @ JZ 44 8/18/2014  Jackson Rebecca
o n a0 _ o
45 8/18/2014 Corcoran Carla
1 11/2/2000  Jones Brett 46 8/18/2014  Main Kimberly
2 7/1/2002 Baker Stacey 47 10/15/2014  Nielsen Terra
3 7/1/2002 Langseth Christine 48 10/24/2014  LeDuc Michael
4 7/1/2002 Parker Martin 49 11/3/2014 Grebmeier Wendy
5 7/1/2002 Palmer Barbara 50 1/5/2015 Farwell Austin
6 7/1/2002 Gore-Zabala Christine 51 1/5/2015 Smith Kristen
7 8/22/2002  Bodney Teresa 52 1/5/2015 Lucio Patricia
8 8/1/2003 Scovel Jeanne 53  2/2/2015 Johnson Sonja
9 8/19/2003 Ravetz Angela 54 3/31/2015 VTR Diana
10 8/3/2004 Payne Kristan b5 8/17/2015 Graves Patrice
11 8/30/2004  Clement Nicole 56 8/17/2015  Connaughton Anna
12 3/1/2005 Watts Christina 57  8/18/2015 CIpEan Sarah
13 3/15/2005  Olson Janet 58 9/8/2015 Stratton Marin
14 4/11/2005  Scholar Michele 59 10/5/2015  Carrillo Saleena
15 8/16/2005 Feingold Rod 60 1/4/2016 Mecham Christy
16 10/25/2005  Tracy Jetfrey 61 1/4/2016 Lessenger Ova
17 11/5/2005  English Tammie 62 1/4/2016  Mueller Melissa
18 2/28/2006  Jolliff Crystal 63 1/26/2016  Ward Kristin
19 3/13/2006  Reise Marcy 64 2/29/2016  Waslewski Abigail
20  8/15/2006 Dorghalli Aftonia 65 5/18/2016 Gonsalves Maria
21  1/18/2007 Chmelynski Tiffany 66 8/18/2016 Smith e
22 4/10/2007 Bhojak Deborah 67 8/18/2016 Mino Mary
23 5/8/2007 Kingori Miriam 68 8/18/2016  Pisani Debra
24 6/19/2007 Robinson Mitchell 69 8/18/2016 BETEr LisE
25 5/27/2008  Nelson Lindsey 70 8/31/2016  Avalos Huerta Mayra
26 8/30/2010 Hashemi Sarah 71 9/1/2016 Morton Denise
27 ©10/18/2010  Buenrostro Deborah 72 9/6/2016 Alexander Graf Kimberly
28 10/25/2010  Schill Angelina P — Langston Dennel
29 4/12/2011  Ryan Patrick 74 9/15/2016  Cummings John
30 4/10/2012 Wootten Rebekah 75  12/19/2016  France Brandy
31 71/2012 Weber Lisa 76 12/21/2016  Bellante Lynne
82 8/20/2012  Hull Saythong 77 1/9/2017 Milter Stephanie
33 12/11/2012  Smithson Birgitta 78 1/23/2017 Fashing Kari
34 2/4/2013 Ludlow Debra 79 3/6/2017 Lawrence Malika
35 4/22/2013  Woodbury Jeanne 80 3/20/2017  Ensign Melonie
36 4/30/2013  Ukel Hiroko 81 3/20/2017  Hurd Amanda
37 9/18/2013  Ravelz Ariel 82 8/21/2017  Graubart Tracy
38 10/8/2013 Owen Mary 83 8/21/2017 Peterson Pierce Hannah
39 10/21/2013  Rikkelman Jessica 84 10/2/2017 Meza Maja
40 12/3/2013 Kavanagh Colleen 85  10/2/2017 Lyons Sharon
41 2/19/2014 Nelson Jay

M|!<e Ifllen Executlve Director-Human Resources



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Instructional Paraprofessional, 2/23/2026

12/6/2017
1/9/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
4/23/2018
5/8/2018
5/15/2018
8/22/2018
1/8/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
7/18/2019
8/15/2019
8/15/2019
8/15/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/29/2019
12/2/2019
2/28/2020
3/9/2020
3/9/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
10/12/2020
1/11/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/19/2021
8/16/2021
8/16/2021
8/16/2021
8/30/2021
9/24/2021
10/4/2021
10/14/2021
12/7/2021
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022

Bernson
Taylor
Wahl
Batman
Gordon-Cassidy
Watts
Stewart
Bettencourt
Emmons
Varicelli
Spini
Gelles
Simpkins
Smith
Huber
Lattin
Arends
Rodrigues
Brewster
Masuda
Baker
Gomez
Dugan
McKeon
O'Kelley
Cortez
Pastor
Ferris
Mendoza
Campos
Martin
Alonzo-Perez
Silva
Norris
Burson
Murphy
Silva
Frazier
Estrada
Luther
Fox

Villa
Wilcox
Ventura
Van Laan
Barry
Ochoa
Chrisenson

Michelle
Michelle
Sheila
Gerilynn
Ruth
Kari
Lauren
Meagan
Karen
Anthony
Allison
Naomi
Abbe
Erin
Stefanie
Jenny
Yuki
Jennifer
Amy
Arielle
Kelly
Angelica
Jacqueline
Kelly
Danielle
Savanna
Kristi
Tamra
Rebecca
Tara
Desiree
Maria
Amanda
Suzanne
Adam
Julia
Charles
Sherrie
Marcus
Diana
April
Lourdes
Bradley
Nichole
Sandra
Keelin
Amber
Kelli

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

1/26/2022
2/10/2022
2/11/2022
2/15/2022
2/28/2022
3/3/2022
3/21/2022
4/13/2022
4/19/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/23/2022
8/29/2022
8/30/2022
9/13/2022
9/19/2022
9/20/2022
9/21/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
10/3/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/19/2022
12/1/2022
1/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/16/2023
3/6/2023
3/8/2023
4/17/2023
4/18/2023
5/22/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023

8/21/20 Horea
/ &D’/
v

Mike Aller, Executive Di

irector-Human Resources

Greenwood
Alexander
Hildebrandt
Gutierrez
Granados
Finley

Davis
Bechtold
Anrig
Fredrickson
Starks
Hammond
Hejl

Leaf

Fowter
Renwick
Starr-Flanagan
Bonnenfant
Johnsen Rouse
Fields
Hawkins
Rodriguez Nungaray
Hernandez
Dotson

Hall
Robertson
Sands
Brighter
Barron
Allemandi-Schultz
Robins

Hart
Wideman
Sheridan
Colvin Sebring
Buccola
Smith
Underwood
Miller

Combs

Payne
Wesley
Moncrief

Love

Bardo
Fitzgerald
White

Quinn
Catherine
Darlene
Sabrina
Crystal
Kassandra
Kelley
Terra
Doug
Tiffany
Corrina
Joel
Rebecca
Karen
Rebecca
Michalyn
Jamie
Jordan
Erin
Elijah
Abigail
Esthefany
Nina
Sierra
Ryan
Natalie
Jeremiah
Lokelani
Patricia
Lynn
Sarah
Quinn
Celeste
Justyne
Emma
Anthony
Makayla
Kailey
Marysa
Allie
Brittany
Joseph
Danielle
Michelle
Zandra
Jocelyn
Andrew
Melanie



182 8/21/2023 Millard Debbie 230 8/16/2024 Lomeli Cristian
183 8/21/2023 Rodriguez Galvan Sheyla 231 8/19/2024 Jackson-Hill Endiyalynn
184 9/13/2023 Jones Kyle 232 8/19/2024 Krzys Jamie
185 9/18/2023 Baugh Leslie 233 8/19/2024 Surita Tangi
186 9/18/2023 Jordan Christine 234 8/19/2024 Tindill Taryn
187 9/18/2023 Cadena Kimberly 235 8/26/2024 Santo Crystal
188 9/25/2023 Lovell Cassidy 236 10/7/2024 Hiller Kenneth
189 10/3/2023 Argenal Hailey 237 10/7/2024 Gilbert Marie
190 10/3/2023 King Marijke 238 10/21/2024  Saise Melissa
191  10/3/2023 Keene Robert 239 10/22/2024  Anderson Charlene
192 10/3/2023 Banegas Kassarah 240 10/28/2024 Raya Evelyn
193  10/9/2023 Fay Susan 241  11/12/2024  Centeno Sonia
194 10/9/2023 Marshall Emily 242 11/13/2024  Wilson Maggie
195  10/18/2023  Hill Krista 243 12/9/2024 Blackshire lyanah
196 10/23/2023  Gutierrez-James Teresa 244 12/9/2024 Ward Brianna
197 10/23/2023  Londry Leah 245 12/9/2024 Duda Heather
198 10/23/2023 Avila Sabrina 246 12/9/2024 Graves Melexcia
199 10/23/2023 Taylor-Vazquez Marta 247 12/9/2024 Lynch Haley
200 10/30/2023 MacGibbon Emily 248 1/7/2025 Yasin Lamees
201 11/7/2023 Rice Melanie 249 1/16/2025 Tu'ihalangingie Carina
202 11/13/2023  Shelton Jason 250 1/27/2025 Miller Heather
203 11/13/2023 Teves Jasmine 251  1/27/2025 Del Bosco Anna
204 11/29/2023  Partida Karen 252 2/10/2025 Vallerga Debra
205 12/7/2023 Reribi Halima 253 2/10/2025 Mariscal Laura
206 1/8/2024 Lorenzo Sherrie 254 2/10/2025 Guild Katherine
207 1/22/2024 Jones Gabriella 255 2/18/2025 Brogdon Patricia
208 1/24/2024 Britt Summer 256 2/18/2025 Boykin Savannah
209 1/31/2024 Rye Sydney 257 2/20/2025 Brighter Renee
210 2/5/2024 Schlager Jayme 258 3/10/2025 Contreras Jackeline
211 2/5/2024 Brooks Hilary 259 3/10/2025 Herrera Victoria
212 2/5/2024 Dilts Ayrian 260 3/10/2025 Kaufmann Sienna
213  2/20/2024 Hurst Khalid 261 3/24/2025 Walker Latoya
214 2/20/2024 Brannen Kiana 262 3/25/2025 Simmons Georgia
215 2/20/2024 Abouzeid Isabella 263 3/26/2025 Granados Danielle
216 4/10/2024 Favela Monica 264  3/26/2025 Walsemann Erin

217 4/22/2024 Contreras Rosenda 265 3/26/2025 Galloway Patricia
218 4/23/2024 Heryford Carley 266 3/28/2025 Long Shanon
219 5/6/2024 Davidson-Mays Ymonne' 267 3/31/2025 Fortune Stephenie
220 8/16/2024 Gill Reina 268 3/31/2025 Atkins Melissa
221 8/16/2024 Torres Arlene 269 4/10/2025 Wells Amanda
222 8/16/2024 Del Cid Janeth 270 4/14/2025 Sprague Randi
223 8/16/2024 Kerr Rebekah 271 4/23/2025 Hoffman Thomas
224 8/16/2024 Campos Liliana 272 4/28/2025 Prather Elsie
225 8/16/2024 Spini Gina 273 5/27/2025 Person Erica
226 8/16/2024 Perondi Angela 274 6/3/2025 Nielson Katie
227 8/16/2024 Nash Amber 275 8/18/2025 Genato Stacey
228 8/16/2024 Rushton Judith 276 8/18/2025 Katz Andrea

229 8/16/2024 Zamora-Enriquez Gloria 277 8/18/20 Hernandgs Angelica
Instructional Paraprofessional, 2/23/2026 4 é].
Mike Allen, Execut irector-Human Resources



278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
250
291
292
293
294
285
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025

Guidi

Slater

Evalu
Montenegro
Marchan
Sourivong
Sayavong-Vann
Halverson
Baxter
Saber
Dempsey
Jahromi
Gomez
Montenegro
Cunningham
Borja
Stever
Johnson
Mello
Karamanos
Stephens
Yang
Ghidossi
Ferrel
Thorne
Francis
Smith
Southward
Thurman
Rollins
Gallaher
Rosenberry
Phillips
Horton
Tovar-Tapiero
Garcia
Branch
Salgado
Boone
Donez
Sullivan

Instructional Paraprofessional, 2/23/2026

Angela
Angela
Malu
Allie
Jose
Chinaly
Sahtiah
Alexa
Samantha
Karima
Nicole
Hannah
Eric
Jessica
Kennedy
Breanna
Joshua
Katie
Dulce
Vasili Eftemios
Karen
Rhonda
Amber
Isabell
Lacy
Stephanie
Serina
Rayna
Michelle
Makayla
Cooper
Richard
Ariel
Randi
Ana
Amanda
Broderick
Daniel
Makayla
Helena
Jillian

319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

8/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/28/2025
9/30/2025
10/1/2025
10/13/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/30/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/7/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/11/2025
12/15/2025
1/5/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/20/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
2/2/2026
2/3/2026

te

Mke Allen, Execu

Vanderbilt
Burke
Renteria-Graciano
Merrill
Vina
Molchen
Brown
Peterson
Varicelli
Wilson
Chavez
Avalos
Cortez-Zamudio
Buck
Chacon
Eldridge
Lopez
Gerfen
Keables
Moran
Lefevers
Macias
Koskey
Auvinen
Baldridge
Holt
Valdez
Rangel
Bucholz
Hernandez
Carter
Thomas
Layton
Ward
Rosenquist
Sherrell
Chapel
Canfield
Williams
Clark

Chantal
Leslie
Constantino
Jessica
Angelina
Joshua
Jordan
Molly
Kayla
Alethea
David
Isabella
Jennifer
Bryan
Adalia
Brittany
Jennifer
Madison
Tyler
Ashely
Eric
Leticia
Faith
Matt
Karen
Dora
Brandy
Joel
Kai
Fidella
Jared
Joshua
Scott
Charis
Carli
Alexis
Roby
Kelcey
Terry
Jesse

ive Director-Human Resources



