

SENIORITY LIST - Instructional Paraprofessional  
February 23, 2026 - ANY TIED DATES ARE BROKEN BY LOTTERY

Chico Unified School District  
1163 East 7<sup>th</sup> Street  
Chico, CA 95928

Rank	Seniority Date within Class	Last	First	Rank	Seniority Date within Class	Last	First
1	11/2/2000	Jones	Brett	42	2/28/2014	Rice-Capucion	Yvette
2	7/1/2002	Baker	Stacey	43	3/13/2014	Meier	Wendy
3	7/1/2002	Langseth	Christine	44	8/18/2014	Jackson	Rebecca
4	7/1/2002	Parker	Martin	45	8/18/2014	Corcoran	Carla
5	7/1/2002	Palmer	Barbara	46	8/18/2014	Main	Kimberly
6	7/1/2002	Gore-Zabala	Christine	47	10/15/2014	Nielsen	Terra
7	8/22/2002	Bodney	Teresa	48	10/24/2014	LeDuc	Michael
8	8/1/2003	Scovel	Jeanne	49	11/3/2014	Grebmeier	Wendy
9	8/19/2003	Ravetz	Angela	50	1/5/2015	Farwell	Austin
10	8/3/2004	Payne	Kristan	51	1/5/2015	Smith	Kristen
11	8/30/2004	Clement	Nicole	52	1/5/2015	Lucio	Patricia
12	3/1/2005	Watts	Christina	53	2/2/2015	Johnson	Sonja
13	3/15/2005	Olson	Janet	54	3/31/2015	Jack	Diana
14	4/11/2005	Scholar	Michele	55	8/17/2015	Graves	Patrice
15	8/16/2005	Feingold	Rod	56	8/17/2015	Connaughton	Anna
16	10/25/2005	Tracy	Jeffrey	57	8/18/2015	Gibson	Sarah
17	11/5/2005	English	Tammie	58	9/8/2015	Stratton	Marin
18	2/28/2006	Jolliff	Crystal	59	10/5/2015	Carrillo	Saleena
19	3/13/2006	Reise	Marcy	60	1/4/2016	Mecham	Christy
20	8/15/2006	Dorghalli	Aftonia	61	1/4/2016	Lessenger	Ova
21	1/18/2007	Chmelynski	Tiffany	62	1/4/2016	Mueller	Melissa
22	4/10/2007	Bhojak	Deborah	63	1/26/2016	Ward	Kristin
23	5/8/2007	Kingori	Miriam	64	2/29/2016	Waslewski	Abigail
24	6/19/2007	Robinson	Mitchell	65	5/18/2016	Gonsalves	Maria
25	5/27/2008	Nelson	Lindsey	66	8/18/2016	Smith	Teresa
26	8/30/2010	Hashemi	Sarah	67	8/18/2016	Mino	Mary
27	10/18/2010	Buenrostro	Deborah	68	8/18/2016	Pisani	Debra
28	10/25/2010	Schill	Angelina	69	8/18/2016	Brewer	Lisa
29	4/12/2011	Ryan	Patrick	70	8/31/2016	Avalos Huerta	Mayra
30	4/10/2012	Wootten	Rebekah	71	9/1/2016	Morton	Denise
31	7/1/2012	Weber	Lisa	72	9/6/2016	Alexander Graf	Kimberly
32	8/20/2012	Hull	Saythong	73	9/6/2016	Langston	Dennel
33	12/11/2012	Smithson	Birgitta	74	9/15/2016	Cummings	John
34	2/4/2013	Ludlow	Debra	75	12/19/2016	France	Brandy
35	4/22/2013	Woodbury	Jeanne	76	12/21/2016	Bellante	Lynne
36	4/30/2013	Ukei	Hiroko	77	1/9/2017	Miller	Stephanie
37	9/18/2013	Ravetz	Ariel	78	1/23/2017	Fashing	Kari
38	10/8/2013	Owen	Mary	79	3/6/2017	Lawrence	Malika
39	10/21/2013	Rikkelman	Jessica	80	3/20/2017	Ensign	Melonie
40	12/3/2013	Kavanagh	Colleen	81	3/20/2017	Hurd	Amanda
41	2/19/2014	Nelson	Jay	82	8/21/2017	Graubart	Tracy
				83	8/21/2017	Peterson Pierce	Hannah
				84	10/2/2017	Meza	Maja
				85	10/2/2017	Lyons	Sharon

  
Mike Allen, Executive Director-Human Resources

86	12/6/2017	Bernson	Michelle	134	1/26/2022	Greenwood	Quinn
87	1/9/2018	Taylor	Michelle	135	2/10/2022	Alexander	Catherine
88	3/26/2018	Wahl	Sheila	136	2/11/2022	Hildebrandt	Darlene
89	3/26/2018	Batman	Gerilynn	137	2/15/2022	Gutierrez	Sabrina
90	4/23/2018	Gordon-Cassidy	Ruth	138	2/28/2022	Granados	Crystal
91	5/8/2018	Watts	Kari	139	3/3/2022	Finley	Kassandra
92	5/15/2018	Stewart	Lauren	140	3/21/2022	Davis	Kelley
93	8/22/2018	Bettencourt	Meagan	141	4/13/2022	Bechtold	Terra
94	1/8/2019	Emmons	Karen	142	4/19/2022	Anrig	Doug
95	3/25/2019	Varicelli	Anthony	143	8/15/2022	Fredrickson	Tiffany
96	3/25/2019	Spini	Allison	144	8/15/2022	Starks	Corrina
97	7/18/2019	Gelles	Naomi	145	8/15/2022	Hammond	Joel
98	8/15/2019	Simpkins	Abbe	146	8/15/2022	Hejl	Rebecca
99	8/15/2019	Smith	Erin	147	8/15/2022	Leaf	Karen
100	8/15/2019	Huber	Stefanie	148	8/15/2022	Fowler	Rebecca
101	10/9/2019	Lattin	Jenny	149	8/15/2022	Renwick	Michalyn
102	10/9/2019	Arends	Yuki	150	8/15/2022	Starr-Flanagan	Jamie
103	10/29/2019	Rodrigues	Jennifer	151	8/23/2022	Bonnenfant	Jordan
104	12/2/2019	Brewster	Amy	152	8/29/2022	Johnsen Rouse	Erin
105	2/28/2020	Masuda	Arielle	153	8/30/2022	Fields	Elijah
106	3/9/2020	Baker	Kelly	154	9/13/2022	Hawkins	Abigail
107	3/9/2020	Gomez	Angelica	155	9/19/2022	Rodriguez Nungaray	Esthefany
108	3/23/2020	Dugan	Jacqueline	156	9/20/2022	Hernandez	Nina
109	3/23/2020	McKeon	Kelly	157	9/21/2022	Dotson	Sierra
110	3/23/2020	O'Kelley	Danielle	158	9/29/2022	Hall	Ryan
111	3/23/2020	Cortez	Savanna	159	9/29/2022	Robertson	Natalie
112	3/23/2020	Pastor	Kristi	160	10/3/2022	Sands	Jeremiah
113	10/12/2020	Ferris	Tamra	161	10/13/2022	Brighter	Lokelani
114	1/11/2021	Mendoza	Rebecca	162	10/14/2022	Barron	Patricia
115	4/12/2021	Campos	Tara	163	10/19/2022	Allemandi-Schultz	Lynn
116	4/12/2021	Martin	Desiree	164	12/1/2022	Robins	Sarah
117	4/19/2021	Alonzo-Perez	Maria	165	1/9/2023	Hart	Quinn
118	8/16/2021	Silva	Amanda	166	2/9/2023	Wideman	Celeste
119	8/16/2021	Norris	Suzanne	167	2/16/2023	Sheridan	Justyne
120	8/16/2021	Burson	Adam	168	3/6/2023	Colvin Sebring	Emma
121	8/30/2021	Murphy	Julia	169	3/8/2023	Buccola	Anthony
122	9/24/2021	Silva	Charles	170	4/17/2023	Smith	Makayla
123	10/4/2021	Frazier	Sherrie	171	4/18/2023	Underwood	Kailey
124	10/14/2021	Estrada	Marcus	172	5/22/2023	Miller	Marysa
125	12/7/2021	Luther	Diana	173	8/21/2023	Combs	Allie
126	1/3/2022	Fox	April	174	8/21/2023	Payne	Brittany
127	1/3/2022	Villa	Lourdes	175	8/21/2023	Wesley	Joseph
128	1/3/2022	Wilcox	Bradley	176	8/21/2023	Moncrief	Danielle
129	1/3/2022	Ventura	Nichole	177	8/21/2023	Love	Michelle
130	1/3/2022	Van Laan	Sandra	178	8/21/2023	Bardo	Zandra
131	1/3/2022	Barry	Keelin	179	8/21/2023	Fitzgerald	Jocelyn
132	1/3/2022	Ochoa	Amber	180	8/21/2023	White	Andrew
133	1/3/2022	Chrisenson	Kelli	181	8/21/2023	Honea	Melanie

182	8/21/2023	Millard	Debbie	230	8/16/2024	Lomeli	Cristian
183	8/21/2023	Rodriguez Galvan	Sheyla	231	8/19/2024	Jackson-Hill	Endiyalynn
184	9/13/2023	Jones	Kyle	232	8/19/2024	Krzys	Jamie
185	9/18/2023	Baugh	Leslie	233	8/19/2024	Surita	Tangi
186	9/18/2023	Jordan	Christine	234	8/19/2024	Tindill	Taryn
187	9/18/2023	Cadena	Kimberly	235	8/26/2024	Santo	Crystal
188	9/25/2023	Lovell	Cassidy	236	10/7/2024	Hiller	Kenneth
189	10/3/2023	Argenat	Hailey	237	10/7/2024	Gilbert	Marie
190	10/3/2023	King	Marijke	238	10/21/2024	Saise	Melissa
191	10/3/2023	Keene	Robert	239	10/22/2024	Anderson	Charlene
192	10/3/2023	Banegas	Kassarrah	240	10/28/2024	Raya	Evelyn
193	10/9/2023	Fay	Susan	241	11/12/2024	Centeno	Sonia
194	10/9/2023	Marshall	Emily	242	11/13/2024	Wilson	Maggie
195	10/18/2023	Hill	Krista	243	12/9/2024	Blackshire	Iyanah
196	10/23/2023	Gutierrez-James	Teresa	244	12/9/2024	Ward	Brianna
197	10/23/2023	Londry	Leah	245	12/9/2024	Duda	Heather
198	10/23/2023	Avila	Sabrina	246	12/9/2024	Graves	Melexcia
199	10/23/2023	Taylor-Vazquez	Marta	247	12/9/2024	Lynch	Haley
200	10/30/2023	MacGibbon	Emily	248	1/7/2025	Yasin	Lamees
201	11/7/2023	Rice	Melanie	249	1/16/2025	Tu'ihalangjie	Carina
202	11/13/2023	Shelton	Jason	250	1/27/2025	Miller	Heather
203	11/13/2023	Teves	Jasmine	251	1/27/2025	Del Bosco	Anna
204	11/29/2023	Partida	Karen	252	2/10/2025	Vallerga	Debra
205	12/7/2023	Reribi	Halima	253	2/10/2025	Mariscal	Laura
206	1/8/2024	Lorenzo	Sherrie	254	2/10/2025	Guild	Katherine
207	1/22/2024	Jones	Gabriella	255	2/18/2025	Brogdon	Patricia
208	1/24/2024	Britt	Summer	256	2/18/2025	Boykin	Savannah
209	1/31/2024	Rye	Sydney	257	2/20/2025	Brighter	Renee
210	2/5/2024	Schlager	Jayme	258	3/10/2025	Contreras	Jackeline
211	2/5/2024	Brooks	Hilary	259	3/10/2025	Herrera	Victoria
212	2/5/2024	Dilts	Ayrian	260	3/10/2025	Kaufmann	Sienna
213	2/20/2024	Hurst	Khalid	261	3/24/2025	Walker	Latoya
214	2/20/2024	Brannen	Kiana	262	3/25/2025	Simmons	Georgia
215	2/20/2024	Abouzeid	Isabella	263	3/26/2025	Granados	Danielle
216	4/10/2024	Favela	Monica	264	3/26/2025	Walsemann	Erin
217	4/22/2024	Contreras	Rosenda	265	3/26/2025	Galloway	Patricia
218	4/23/2024	Heryford	Carley	266	3/28/2025	Long	Shanon
219	5/6/2024	Davidson-Mays	Ymonne'	267	3/31/2025	Fortune	Stephenie
220	8/16/2024	Gill	Reina	268	3/31/2025	Atkins	Melissa
221	8/16/2024	Torres	Arlene	269	4/10/2025	Wells	Amanda
222	8/16/2024	Del Cid	Janeth	270	4/14/2025	Sprague	Randi
223	8/16/2024	Kerr	Rebekah	271	4/23/2025	Hoffman	Thomas
224	8/16/2024	Campos	Liliana	272	4/28/2025	Prather	Elsie
225	8/16/2024	Spini	Gina	273	5/27/2025	Person	Erica
226	8/16/2024	Perondi	Angela	274	6/3/2025	Nielson	Katie
227	8/16/2024	Nash	Amber	275	8/18/2025	Genato	Stacey
228	8/16/2024	Rushton	Judith	276	8/18/2025	Katz	Andrea
229	8/16/2024	Zamora-Enriquez	Gloria	277	8/18/2025	Hernandez	Angelica

278	8/18/2025	Guidi	Angela	319	8/25/2025	Vanderbilt	Chantal
279	8/18/2025	Slater	Angela	320	9/25/2025	Burke	Leslie
280	8/18/2025	Eval	Malu	321	9/29/2025	Renteria-Graciano	Constantino
281	8/18/2025	Montenegro	Allie	322	9/30/2025	Merrill	Jessica
282	8/18/2025	Marchan	Jose	323	10/1/2025	Vina	Angelina
283	8/18/2025	Sourivong	Chinaly	324	10/13/2025	Molchen	Joshua
284	8/18/2025	Sayavong-Vann	Sahtiah	325	10/17/2025	Brown	Jordan
285	8/18/2025	Halverson	Alexa	326	10/17/2025	Peterson	Molly
286	8/18/2025	Baxter	Samantha	327	10/17/2025	Varicelli	Kayla
287	8/18/2025	Saber	Karima	328	10/20/2025	Wilson	Alethea
288	8/18/2025	Dempsey	Nicole	329	10/21/2025	Chavez	David
289	8/18/2025	Jahromi	Hannah	330	10/27/2025	Avalos	Isabella
290	8/18/2025	Gomez	Eric	331	10/27/2025	Cortez-Zamudio	Jennifer
291	8/18/2025	Montenegro	Jessica	332	10/27/2025	Buck	Bryan
292	8/18/2025	Cunningham	Kennedy	333	10/27/2025	Chacon	Adalia
293	8/18/2025	Borja	Breanna	334	10/30/2025	Eldridge	Brittany
294	8/18/2025	Stever	Joshua	335	11/3/2025	Lopez	Jennifer
295	8/18/2025	Johnson	Katie	336	11/3/2025	Gerfen	Madison
296	8/18/2025	Mello	Dulce	337	11/3/2025	Keables	Tyler
297	8/18/2025	Karamanos	Vasili Eftemios	338	11/7/2025	Moran	Ashely
298	8/18/2025	Stephens	Karen	339	11/17/2025	Lefevers	Eric
299	8/18/2025	Yang	Rhonda	340	11/17/2025	Macias	Leticia
300	8/18/2025	Ghidossi	Amber	341	11/17/2025	Koskey	Faith
301	8/18/2025	Ferrel	Isabell	342	11/18/2025	Auvinen	Matt
302	8/18/2025	Thorne	Lacy	343	12/1/2025	Baldrige	Karen
303	8/18/2025	Francis	Stephanie	344	12/1/2025	Holt	Dora
304	8/18/2025	Smith	Serina	345	12/11/2025	Valdez	Brandy
305	8/18/2025	Southward	Rayna	346	12/15/2025	Rangel	Joel
306	8/18/2025	Thurman	Michelle	347	1/5/2026	Bucholz	Kai
307	8/18/2025	Rollins	Makayla	348	1/12/2026	Hernandez	Fidella
308	8/18/2025	Gallaher	Cooper	349	1/12/2026	Carter	Jared
309	8/18/2025	Rosenberry	Richard	350	1/13/2026	Thomas	Joshua
310	8/18/2025	Phillips	Ariel	351	1/13/2026	Layton	Scott
311	8/18/2025	Horton	Randi	352	1/14/2026	Ward	Charis
312	8/18/2025	Tovar-Tapiero	Ana	353	1/14/2026	Rosenquist	Carli
313	8/18/2025	Garcia	Amanda	354	1/20/2026	Sherrell	Alexis
314	8/18/2025	Branch	Broderick	355	1/26/2026	Chapel	Roby
315	8/18/2025	Salgado	Daniel	356	1/26/2026	Canfield	Kelcey
316	8/18/2025	Boone	Makayla	357	2/2/2026	Williams	Terry
317	8/18/2025	Donez	Helena	358	2/3/2026	Clark	Jesse
318	8/18/2025	Sullivan	Jillian				